
2025 - 2026

Fleet # Vehicle Capacity VIN Beginning Odometer Ending Odometer Monthly Mileage Gallons Maintenance
1 2000 Bluebird Bus (Coach) 50 1BAGNBJA3YF096003 159247 159679 432 50
2 2005 Van Hool Coach 58 YE2TC15B052044313 126054 127546 1492 260 Rpr linkage for front air bags
3 2015 Blue Bird Yellow Bus 35 1BAKACPA0FF308212 102774 103642 868 90
4 1999 Thomas / INTERNATIONAL 60 1HVBBAAP0XH205599 0 0

5 2026 Blue Bird Bus 77 1BAKJCHA4TF821750 4345 5466 1121 264 propane; chg oil & filter; chk all 
fluids & lubed vehicle

6 2014 Blue Bird Bus 47 1BAKBCPHXEF297776 155938 155938 0 0
7 2023 ICE School Bus 47 4DRBUC8N1PB715460 71811 73545 1734 197.1
8 2014 Blue Bird 77 1BAKGCPA3EF301039 170368 170372 4 0
9 2002 CHEVY V8 3500 Bus 23 1GBJG31F621207370 176195 177424 1229 103.4

11 2019 International Bus 35 4DRBUC8L7KB756442 130105 131390 1285 133.5
12 2020 IC Bus 47 4DRBUC8L8LB401961 166042 167572 1530 128
13 2005 Taurus Gold 5 1FAFP53U25A254124 140761 140781 20 0
14 2005 Taurus Grey 5 1FAFP53U85A273776 146973 147045 72 0
15 2010 Chevy Impala 5 2G1WA5EN7A1259642 156166 156612 446 18.8
16 2005 Chevy Suburban white 8 3GNFK16Z15G249871 204568 204591 23 0
17 2006 Suburban - Maroon 8 3GNFK16Z76G202698 195622 195937 315 12
18 2024 Ford Expedition White 8 1FMJK1J89REA93539 21373 22389 1016 54.8
20 2022 Ford Explorer 7 1FMSK8DH4NGB41228 66435 69254 2819 65.6
22 2024 Ford Expedition White 8 1FMJK1J84REA93593 26275 27129 854 44.9
23 1999 Chevy Mid Bus 3500 22 1GBHG31R9X10300121 181982 181982 0 0
26 2022 Chevrolet Equinox 5 3GNAXUEV8NL282126 50039 51230 1191 6.2
27 2012 BlueBird 47 1BAKBCPAXCF290004 184672 185161 489 34
28 2001 Chevy Silverado 1500 0 1GCEK19TX1E118211 164236 164376 140 0
29 2018 Ford T-350 Transit 0 1FBAX2CM9JKA29985 0 0
30 2009 Ford F-350 Van 12 1FBNE31L09DA63952 125218 125269 51 0
31 2007 Ford Expedition Silver 8 3GKEC16587LA29506 268976 0

32 2021 Ford Exp Max 7 1FMJK1JT9MEA88371 75924 77758 1834 102.1 chg oil & filter; chk all fluids and 
lubed vehicle

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 GAS CAN 0 0 0 0
0 Gas - Stratton 0 0 0 0
0 DIESEL CAN 0 0 0 0
0 Diesel - Stratton 0 0 0 0
0 Other - air compressor @ barn 0 0 0 0
0 F-935 John Deere mower 0 0 0 0
0 MULE 0 0 0 0
0 Besler Trailer 0 0 0 0
0 425 Mower (Benk) 0 0 0 0
0 345 Mower (Haigler) 0 0 0 0
0 345 Mower (Stratt) 0 0 0 0
0 Diesel Fuel Tank 0 0 0 0
0 Weedeaters - Stratton 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Mileage of All Vehicles---> 18965

Fleet Vehicle Mileage for School Year ---> December Monthly Detail
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